| PERMANENT

| PARCEL
 NUMBER

- - - -

-  =—rEGAL DESCRIPTION

07-34-412-002 64%56

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

1091 RAMSEY & STEELE E SI

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-1-68
12-19-69
1-8-73
7-18-75)
6-7-76
311-2-77
£-4-81
3-23-89

10-11-91
5-11-98
7-16-99

STULTZ, RAYMOND & ROSALYN
SHARRETT, LARRY L & WANDA L

LEHMAN, DAVID K & LYNN L C.F. 14.80
JOHNSON, LULA C.F. 14,10
SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT SHF. DEED NO C.F.
FAZIO, CHARLES DEED NO C.F.

FAZIO, CHARLES J & JANET M QCD NO C.F.
FAZIO G THOMAS & WILLIAM J DONEGAN C.F. 85,00
FAZIO G THOMAS 4 TRS C.F. 250.00

FAZIO MARY JUDITH TRUSTEE 5 TRS NO C.F.

DAHDAH, SAHO, O & CINDY R 4 TRS SP 500,000

BROWN RANDAL J & KIMBERLY D SP 12,500




